ALASKA WORKERS’ COMPENSATION BOARD MEETING
October 29-30, 2015

ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
DIVISION OF WORKERS’ COMPENSATION
3301 Eagle Street, Room 208
Anchorage, Alaska

AGENDA

Thursday, October 29, 2015

9:00am

9:05am
9:10am
9:15am

10:00am
10:15am

10:30am

12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
5:00pm

Call to order

Pledge

Roll call establishment of quorum

Approval of Agenda

Reading and approval of minutes from September 17, 2015 Board meeting
Director’s Report

e Staffing
e Approval of Board designees
Break

Old Business
= Adoption of amendments.
8 AAC 45.020(c). Transaction of business.
8 AAC 45.020. Transaction of business.
8 AAC 45.032. Files
8 AAC 45.060(b). Service.
8 AAC 45.530(a). Determination on eligibility for reemployment
benefits.
8 AAC 45.550(c) Plans
8 AAC 45.082(l)(2). Medical treatment.
8 AAC 45.082(m). Medical treatment.
8 AAC 45.083. Fees for Medical Treatment and Services
8 AAC 45.900. Definitions.
Public Comment Period
= Public comments will be taken in-person and telephonically
Lunch Break
Old Business - Adoption of amendments
Break
Old Business - Adoption of amendments
Adjournment
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Friday, October 30, 2015

9:00am

9:10am
10:15am
10:30am
12:00pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

Call to order

Roll call establishment of quorum.

Old Business - Adoption of amendments
Break

Old Business - Adoption of amendments
Lunch Break

New Business -

Break

New Business -
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