ALASKA WORKERS' COMPENSATION BOARD MEETING

October 29-30, 2015

ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT DIVISION OF WORKERS' COMPENSATION 3301 Eagle Street, Room 208 Anchorage, Alaska

AGENDA

Thursday, October 29, 2015	
9:00am	Call to order
	Pledge
	Roll call establishment of quorum
9:05am	Approval of Agenda
9:10am	Reading and approval of minutes from September 17, 2015 Board meeting
9:15am	Director's Report
	 Staffing
	 Approval of Board designees
10:00am	Break
10:15am	Old Business
	Adoption of amendments.
	8 AAC 45.020(c). Transaction of business.
	8 AAC 45.020. Transaction of business.
	> 8 AAC 45.032. Files
	> 8 AAC 45.060(b). Service.
	➤ 8 AAC 45.530(a). Determination on eligibility for reemployment
	benefits.
	> 8 AAC 45.550(c) Plans
	8 AAC 45.082(I)(2). Medical treatment.
	8 AAC 45.082(m). Medical treatment.
	8 AAC 45.083. Fees for Medical Treatment and Services
	8 AAC 45.900. Definitions.
10:30am	Public Comment Period
	 Public comments will be taken in-person and telephonically
12:00pm	Lunch Break
1:30pm	Old Business - Adoption of amendments
3:00pm	Break

Old Business - Adoption of amendments

Adjournment

3:15pm

5:00pm

Friday, October 30, 2015

9:00am Call to order

Roll call establishment of quorum.

9:10am Old Business - Adoption of amendments

10:15am Break

10:30am Old Business - Adoption of amendments

12:00pm Lunch Break1:30pm New Business -

3:00pm Break

3:15pm New Business -